

Golden Eagle Picnic Shelter Reservation Form

Contact/Organization:		Date:		
Address/City/State:				
Phone:		Email:		
		Picnic Shelter	S	
Reservation Date:		Estimated Number of Attendees:		
	In-District Resident	Out-of-District Resident	Capacity	Notes
Processing Fee				
☐Small Picnic Shelter	□\$60	□\$72	25 people	4 picnic tables, electrical, water
□Large Picnic Shelter	□\$75	□\$90	45 people	Located by pump track, 4 picnic tables
Non-refundable processing fee	□\$5	□\$5		
Total				

Things to Know:

- Enjoy your reservation. Picnic shelter reservations are all day: dawn to dusk.
- Please take of the park by cleaning up following your reservation, and refrain from damaging the surface of the shelters with glue, nails, tacks or fasteners.
- Hood River Valley Parks and Recreation District facilities are tobacco, alcohol, and substance free.
- Self-contained barbecues that are a minimum of 6" off the ground are allowed. The permittee is responsible for the safe disposal of the coals and/or grease off-site.
- Please pack your trash out.
- If you need to cancel your reservation, please call 541-386-5720 at least 48 hours before your reservation in order to receive a refund.
- Payment must be received in order to confirm reservation. Checks may be made to Hood River Valley Parks and Recreation District (HRVPRD), or payments can be made via credit card by calling 541-386-5720.
- Our facilities are first come, first served. If you wish to reserve a facility for exclusive use (court or pump track), please use the facility use agreement for reserving multiple items at one time.

Acknowledgement and Waiver of Liability

River Valley Parks and Recreation District.	
(User/Applicant) assumes liability for, and agree protect, hold harmless the Hood River Valley Parks and Recreation District, its direction Board, agents, successors and assigns from all liabilities, losses, damages, expense reasonable attorney fees), claims, suits and causes of action, of any kind or nature breach of contract or any other fault, in any way relating to or arising out of the cand/or the adult participation in any activity of Hood River Valley Parks and Recreation of equipment or facilities.	ectors, employees, es, (including e whatsoever, hild's participation
Signature of Applicant:	Date:

By signing this application, I am stating that I have read and understand everything in its entirety and agree to comply with rules and regulations regarding recreation and facility use with Hood